1.

7:00 p.m.

7:05 p.m.

7:10 p.m.

7:15 p.m.
7:20 p.m.
7:25 p.m.

7:30 p.m.

7:35 p.m.

WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN
MEETING AGENDA
Tuesday, February 23, 2010
Town Hall, 34 West Main St
7:00 p.m.
(Times are approximate)

Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum
Committee Vacancies:
Central Massachusetts Regional Planning Committee (Alt)
Green Technology Advisory Group
Youth Commission — (1)

Approval of Board of Selectmen’s Meeting Minutes
e February 9, 2010

Request to Use Town Roads/Mass Dash Relay/Bruce Leshine

Request to Hold the Rotary Club’s 2010 Spring Festival/Don
Robinson

Request to Dissolve the Cable Committee, Ad Hoc/Town Manager
Request to Deficit Spend (Snow Budget)/DPW Manager
Mailbox Discussion/Assistant DPW Manager

Korean War Commemorative Committee Gift Account/Town
Manager

Legislative Liaison Committee, Ad Hoc Discussion/Chairman
Emery

Town Counsel Report
Town Manager Report
Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen

Adjourn Open Session

February 23, 2010 Agenda



