## WESTBOROUGH BOARD OF SELECTMEN MEETING AGENDA

Tuesday, February 23, 2010 Town Hall, 34 West Main St 7:00 p.m.

(Times are approximate)

1.	7:00 p.m.	Pledge of Allegiance/Open Forum
		Committee Vacancies: Central Massachusetts Regional Planning Committee (Alt) Green Technology Advisory Group Youth Commission – (1)
		<ul><li>Approval of Board of Selectmen's Meeting Minutes</li><li>February 9, 2010</li></ul>
2.	7:05 p.m.	Request to Use Town Roads/Mass Dash Relay/Bruce Leshine
3.	7:10 p.m.	Request to Hold the Rotary Club's 2010 Spring Festival/Don Robinson
4.	7:15 p.m.	Request to Dissolve the Cable Committee, Ad Hoc/Town Manager
5.	7:20 p.m.	Request to Deficit Spend (Snow Budget)/DPW Manager
6.	7:25 p.m.	Mailbox Discussion/Assistant DPW Manager
7.	7:30 p.m.	Korean War Commemorative Committee Gift Account/Town Manager
8.	7:35 p.m.	Legislative Liaison Committee, Ad Hoc Discussion/Chairman Emery
		Town Counsel Report
		Town Manager Report
		Issues and Correspondence of the Selectmen
		Adjourn Open Session